= ="AIR HYDRAULIC BOTTLE JACK
| OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS MANUAL

MODEL : AHBJ50000

XFIVE

AHBJ 50000



OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS MANUAL

=Y5 =AIR HYDRAULIC BOTTLE JACK
XFIVE MODEL : AHBJ50000

PART LIST
No Stock Code Description QTY | No Stock Code Description QTty
1.1 Hose Connector 1 25 Plug Screw 2
1.2 Connecting Nut 1 26 Plung Washer 2
1.3 Air Filter 1 27 Overload Valve Screw 2
1.4 “0” Ring 18x24 1 28 Safety Valve Spring 2
1.5 Connector 1 29 Overload Tapering Valve 2
1.6 Valve body 1 30 Filter Net 2
1.7 Spring 1 31 Spring Washer 8 2
1.8 Packing 1 32 Nut 8 2
1.9 Throttle 1 33 Bolt M8x35 2
1.10 “0” Ring 3x1.6 1 34 Base 2
1.11 “0” Ring 18x2.4 1 35 Plug Screw 4
1.12 Nut 1 36 Cylinder Bottom Seal 1
1:13 Level 1 37 Reservoir 1
1.14 Level Rin 1 38 Packing 1
1.15 Hose Connector 2 39 Cylinder 1
1.16 Hose Band 1 40 Steel Ball Retainer 2
2 Air Hose 1 41 Cylinder Top Seal 1
3 Connector 1 42 “0” Ring 1
4 Air Pump 1 43 Top Nut 1
5 Handle Upper 1 44 Extension Screw i
6 Handle Lower 1 45 “0” Ring 1
7 Pluger 1 46 “0” Ring Returner 1
8 Shaft Pin 3 47 Ram Header 1
9 Cotter Pin 3 48 Ram 1
10 Pump Plunger 1 49 Spring 2
11 Pump Plunger Retainer 1 50 Spring Plate 2
12 “0” Ring 1 51 M4 Screw 2
13 Dust Proof Ring 1 52 M4 Nut 2
14 Pump Reservoir 1 53 Connector 1 1
15 Copper Washer 1 54 Qil Valve 1
16 Steel Ball 6 6 55 Connector 2 1
17 Plunger Convecting Rod 1 56 Plastic Handle Sleeve 1
18 Release Valve Screw 1 57 Upper Handle 1
19 Release Valve Seal 1 58 Handle Connected 1
20 Steel Ball 6.35 1 59 Lower Handle 1
21 Pin 1 60 M8 Bolt 4
22 Valve Spring 2 61 @8 Flat Washer 4
23 Filler Plug 1 62 Wheel Carrier Board 2
24 Screw 2 TRSS50TABJ | Seals




